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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019

C.K

430003

C.K Heavy Duty Ratchet Conduit Cutter
5051074300034

8203400000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Heavy duty aluminium body ~ Strong & light ~ Ratchet action razor sharp stainlees steel blade for
effortless cutting of PVC conduit, blue water mains, plastic pipe, rubber hose, pneumatic pipe, electrical

sleeving, etc. ~ Complete with special adaptor for straight or mitre cutting of small rectangular cross-section

trunking ~ Capacity: 32 mm @ ~ Overall length: 220 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
94
30
205
360
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
130
35
280
410

card

28

Blister

22

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

3
290
370

37
1365

Box

135
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Transit packaging

36
400
500
220
17.2

Case

787.5

35
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