Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	430003
Description	C.K Heavy Duty Ratchet Conduit Cutter
Barcode	5051074300034
Commodity code	8203400000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits ~ Heavy duty aluminium body ~ Strong & light ~ Ratchet action razor sharp stainlees steel blade for

effortless cutting of PVC conduit, blue water mains, plastic pipe, rubber hose, pneumatic pipe, electrical sleeving, etc. ~ Complete with special adaptor for straight or mitre cutting of small rectangular cross-section

trunking ~ Capacity: 32 mm \emptyset ~ Overall length: 220 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	36	
Width mm	94	130	290	400	
Depth mm	30	35	370	500	
Height mm	205	280	37	220	
Weight	360	410	1365	17.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	28	135	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	22	0	35	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	